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Sheet Metal Brackets
HFS5 Series

Features: Can be used for reinforcement of connecting extrusions.

Part Number Mass 
(g) T

Applicable Screw and Nut

Screw Qty. Nut Qty.

HPTSS5
11

2.3

M5-8

2

M5

2
SHPTSS5 2

HPTSSL5
22

2.3

4 4
SHPTSSL5 2

HPTSD5
21

2.3

SHPTSD5 2

Part Number Mass 
(g) T

Applicable Screw and Nut

Screw Qty. Nut Qty.

HPTLN5
41

3.2

M5-8

3

M5

3
SHPTLN5 2

HPTLS5
46

3.2 4 4

SHPTLS5 2 4 4

HPTLD5 81 2.3 8 8

Type Material Surface Treatment

HPTSS
Low Carbon  

Steel Bright Chromate PlatingHPTSSL
HPTSD
SHPTSS

304 Stainless Steel —SHPTSSL
SHPTSD

Type Material Surface Treatment

HPTLN Low Carbon Steel Trivalent Chromate

HPTLS
Low Carbon Steel Bright Chromate Plating

HPTLD

SHPTLN
304 Stainless Steel —

SHPTLS

HPTSS5
SHPTSS5 

HPTSSL5
SHPTSSL5 

HPTSD5
SHPTSD5 
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.5 202020 36

4-Ø5.5

T4-R1.536

20

HPTLS5
SHPTLS5 

HPTLD5HPTLN5
(Trivalent Chromate)

SHPTLN5 

18

3-Ø5.5

5-C3 60

18

60 41
10

(T=Plate Thickness)

18
9

28 10
85

9
18

10
28

85

4-Ø5.5

5-C3

(T=Plate Thickness)

9 20
38

8-Ø5.59
20
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805-C3 20
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9

9
38

(T=Plate Thickness)

HFS5 Series
6 20, 25, 40

Sheet Metal Brackets

Sheet Metal Brackets

Sheet Metal Brackets
HFS5 Series

HPTCUL5 (Trivalent Chromate)

SHPTCUL5
HPTUL5 (Trivalent Chromate)

SHPTUL5

9 19 63

18

100
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0
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3-C2

4-Ø5.5

45°

20
14

0
20

20
0

9
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45°

7-Ø5.5

HPTWUL5 (Trivalent Chromate)

SHPTWUL5
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Part Number Mass
(g) T

Applicable Screw and Nut

Screw Qty. Nut Qty.

HPTCUL5 95 2.3

M5-8

4

M5

4

SHPTCUL5 95 2 4 4

HPTUL5
380

2.3
7 7

SHPTUL5 2

HPTWUL5
378

2.3
12 12

SHPTWUL5 2

Type Material Surface Treatment

HPTCUL
Low  

Carbon Steel Trivalent ChromateHPTUL

HPTWUL

SHPTCUL
304 Stainless Steel —SHPTUL

SHPTWUL

 Not RoHS compliant when -SET specified.

Alteration Code Spec. Plates, Brackets

Applicable  
Screws  

and Nuts Set
SET

Applicable screws and nuts 
for mounting each plate on  
extrusions come in a set.

Materials Set

Low Carbon 
Steel

Screw: CBM

Nut: HNTT

304 Stainless 
Steel

Screw: SCB

Nut: HNTTSN

HPTSS5
SHPTSS5
HPTSSL5
SHPTSSL5
HPTSD5
SHPTSD5
HPTLN5
SHPTLN5
HPTLS5
SHPTLS5
HPTLD5
HPTCUL5
SHPTCUL5
HPTUL5
SHPTUL5
HPTWUL5
SHPTWUL5

Part Number

HPTCUL5

Part Number - (SET)

HPTSS5 - SET

HFS5 Series
6 20, 25, 40

Sheet Metal Brackets


